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Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

004211

Requested By

Susan Cheechoo

Date
2023-07-27

Pay Period
2023-07-15/2023-07-28

Start Date
2023-07-15

End Date
2023-07-28

Hours

Description Sat Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2023-07-15 | 2023-07-16

2023-07-17

2023-07-18

2023-07-19

2023-07-20

2023-07-21

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Week 2 2023-07-22 | 2023-07-23

2023-07-24

2023-07-25

2023-07-26

2023-07-27

2023-07-28

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Total

56.00

Accumulated
2023-07-17 - 2023-07-17 / Lieu Time

pm..We left Thunder Bay at 6 am in the morning

Sunday July 16, 2023- 5. 5 hours train travel

Saturday July 15,2023 - Accumulate 7hrs Not home yet and under NALSC time

Friday, July 14- 3.5 hours Accumulate as there was a fatal accident as we reached the turnoff to Timmins. | had to go to
Timmins, then go to a gas station going towards Matheson where | was being picked up. | didnt get home until 6:30

16.00

Total

16.00

Deducted

2023-07-24 - 2023-07-24 / Sick
Sick Monday July 24, 2023

7.00

2023-07-21 - 2023-07-21 / Lieu Time
Using 7 hr lieu time for Friday July 21, 2023

7.00

Total

14.00

Total

70.00

Notes

July 21- Took 7 hrs lieu time
July 24- sick

Authorized Signature

Carol Buswa




