

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

004211

Requested By Date

Susan Cheechoo 2023-07-27

Pay Period Start Date End Date

2023-07-15 / 2023-07-28 2023-07-15 2023-07-28

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1		2023-07-15		2023-07-16		2023-07-17		2023-07-18		2023-07-19		2023-07-20		23-07-21	20.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00			28.00
Week 2	202	2023-07-22 2		2023-07-23		2023-07-24		2023-07-25		2023-07-26		2023-07-27		23-07-28	20.00
								7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	28.00
Total															56.00

Accumulated			
2023-07-17 - 2023-07-17 / Lieu Time			
Friday, July 14- 3.5 hours Accumulate as there was a fatal accident as we reached the turnoff to Timmins. I had to go to			
Timmins, then go to a gas station going towards Matheson where I was being picked up. I didnt get home until 6:30	16.00		
pmWe left Thunder Bay at 6 am in the morning			
Saturday July 15,2023 - Accumulate 7hrs Not home yet and under NALSC time			
Sunday July 16, 2023- 5. 5 hours train travel			
Total	16.00		

Deducted	
2023-07-24 - 2023-07-24 / Sick Sick Monday July 24, 2023	7.00
2023-07-21 - 2023-07-21 / Lieu Time Using 7 hr lieu time for Friday July 21, 2023	
Total	14.00

Total	70.00
10ta	70.00

Notes

July 21- Took 7 hrs lieu time

July 24- sick

Authorized Signature

Carol Buswa